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What devices is Sphero compatible with?
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The below information is applicable for both Sphero 2.0 and SPRK Edition.

i0S
iPhone, iPad, or iPod touch

Confirmed Devices
iPod Touch (4th Generation +)
iPhone 4S5+
iPad (3rd Generation +)
iPad Air
iPad Mini

Android
Compatible with most Android devices that meet the following requirements:

Features:

Bluetooth and touchscreen
OS Version:

4.4.2+ (Kit Kat)

Windows

Confirmed Devices
Windows Tablet 8.1
Windows Phone 8.0

Amazon Kindle
Confirmed Devices
Kindle Fire HDX

8+
8+
8+
8+
8+

iOS Version

OS Version

Version
7”’ 8.9”

A word from the creators of Sphero

We have hacked, modded and manipulated nearly every piece of hardware we have owned. That being said, we know some
customers have done the same. We are working very hard to support as many devices and software versions as we can, but if you
have a custom ROM for your Android device or a jailbroken iPhone you may experience issues that we have not accounted for in

the public release.



